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Stand: 28.08.2022 17:17

OWL-Cup 2022
Einzel Gruppe A

Spielername HDC Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 GESAMT Schnitt
Tobias Schonfelder 0 239 192 227 268 926 231,50
Uwe Blank 0 211 213 247 225 896 224,00
Leon Winkel 12 218 207 200 238 875 218,75
Timo Schréder 0 233 237 222 181 873 218,25
Philip Mai 0 195 198 258 211 862 215,50
Jennifer Sprick 28 231 203 212 186 860 215,00
Timo Deichsel 0 189 212 201 212 814 203,50
JD Williams 28 184 182 206 205 805 201,25
Nele Rostek 48 201 189 170 163 771 192,75
Olaf Koritz 64 140 151 178 221 754 188,50
David Berste 12 181 163 187 206 749 187,25
Sven Bergoint 64 183 172 151 169 739 184,75
Thorsten Koch 0 188 157 167 226 738 184,50
Tobias Fichna 48 167 173 180 168 736 184,00
Sebastian Nienaber 80 125 155 206 159 725 181,25
Gerd Ahrens 48 151 152 180 192 723 180,75
Andreas Geisler 12 195 184 191 140 722 180,50
Ingo Preiss 80 136 148 195 161 720 180,00
Andreas Fischer 64 168 149 144 176 701 175,25
Sven Tillmann 64 146 209 132 142 693 173,25
Uwe Goldmann 48 144 181 172 138 683 170,75
Alberto Conrad 48 116 156 118 142 580 145,00

Jan Ahlers 0 0 0,00

0 0 0 0,00

0 0 0 0,00
192,56

Einzel Gruppe B

Spielername HDC Spiel1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 GESAMT Schnitt
Stefan Filor 12 230 207 237 247 933 233,25
Antje Materne 28 228 249 214 206 925 231,25
Maris Materne 0 258 207 216 212 893 223,25
Dominik Buggenhagen 48 165 220 245 176 854 213,50
Florian Weingart 0 246 178 224 200 848 212,00
Mario Stover 48 216 180 199 190 833 208,25
Edda Buczynski 80 152 224 199 174 829 207,25
Dirk Porps 48 151 203 224 193 819 204,75
Andre Schroder 0 231 158 210 178 777 194,25
Carmelo Truijillo 48 174 196 178 172 768 192,00
Alex Dehne 0 193 224 192 148 757 189,25
Markus Henning 28 181 191 155 200 755 188,75
Markus Wegesin 12 200 172 202 166 752 188,00
Roman Buczynski 48 150 181 181 186 746 186,50
Jorg Weber 48 187 178 176 156 745 186,25
Sven Kusemeier 48 182 192 155 157 734 183,50
Carsten Bauer 80 164 150 169 157 720 180,00
Chris Brockhus 64 142 174 157 181 718 179,50
Timo Grote 48 174 147 176 163 708 177,00
HJ Markwa 48 145 156 192 150 691 172,75
Daniel Ritz 80 109 132 122 136 579 144,75
Markus Redeker 28 132 104 162 140 566 141,50
Fabian Vogt 48 149 128 107 104 536 134,00

0 0 0 0,00

0 0 0 0,00

190,07
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Einzel Gruppe C

Spielername
Manuel Lepper
KD Lembke
Miguel Lepper
Lea Teschner
Dominik Sunderwerth
Frank Strauss
Joachim Tamm
Vinz Weber
Jason Trantute
Dominik Gleis
Frank Bulsmeier
Jason Lee Bisset
Ralf Grawe
Frederick Sprick
Thorsten Gutscher
Timo Albrink
Dirk Toddenrodt
Frauke Tamm
Bettina Fischer
Amelie Filor
Jo Stelte-Licke
Daniel Hoffmann
Birgit Deichsel
0
0

Stand: 28.08.2022 17:17

HDC Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 GESAMT Schnitt

0
28
28
48
28
28
48
12
28
28
28
80
12
28
80
48
48
96
80
96
64
12
96

0

0

257
204
227
202
156
195
185
209
203
168
190
192
224
180
163
158
152
203
145
126
150
170

Einzel Gruppe D

Spielername
Kevin Riterbories

Klaus Hinney
Miri Dreyer
Peer Liers

Gabriele Kusemeier
Patrick Rhode
Volker Sprick

Dirk Papenmoller
Laura Kockro
Dietmar Bohm
Hubert Rammert
Udo Heik
Rene Filor
Frank Siekmann
Wolfgang May
Jannis Grote
Jorge Becker
Karin Gutscher
Achim Struckmeier
Rita Markwa
Johanna Renner
Isabell Raudzus
Jann-Phillipp Hellemeier
0
0

202
202
214
191
215
191
150
184
184
212
159
136
209
202
169
192
186
126
160
151
179
143

252
264
215
184
223
204
217
208
171
187
210
162
146
149
184
164
192
145
171
125
153
166

216
212
213
204
189
181
197
182
207
184
192
205
162
190
151
180
144
151
159
180
128
177

927 231,75
910 227,50
897 224,25
829 207,25
811 202,75
799 199,75
797 199,25
795 198,75
793 198,25
779 194,75
779 194,75
775 193,75
753 188,25

749 187,25
747 186,75
742 185,50
722 180,50
721 180,25
715 178,75

678 169,50
674 168,50
668 167,00
96 24,00
0o 0,00
o 0,00
193,86

HDC Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 GESAMT Schnitt

28
28
28
0
80
28
48
48
80
28
28
64
0
48
12
12
12
96
80
112
112
112
80
0
0

286
259
191
204
224
213
150
222
157
145
174
173
187
149
194
155
160
138
146
144
162
122

203
234
194
235
201
199
181
150
186
198
204
205
227
159
184
213
194
154
153
148
121
118

240
178
217
174
134
203
195
182
192
236
207
146
170
216
164
151
175
156
144
144
105
126

178
191
206
195
168
153
220
188
161
157
147
166
151
154
169
167
145
138
158
116
124
137

935 233,75
890 222,50
836 209,00
808 202,00
807 201,75
796 199,00
794 198,50
790 197,50
776 194,00
764 191,00
760 190,00
754 188,50
735 183,75
726 181,50
723 180,75
698 174,50
686 171,50
682 170,50
681 170,25
664 166,00
624 156,00
615 153,75
80 20,00
o 0,00
o 0,00

188,00



